REV 12112024
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting
and Controls sales representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured
in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
I
HPNLS-HO Quick Ship
Line Voltage Linear LED Strip Fixture

Line Voltage Linear LED Strip Fixture
HPNLS-HO - QuickShip
ORDER GUIDE
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting and Controls sales
representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured in the USA. All rights reserved. All
names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
Date:
Project:
Customer: PO:
Distributor:
Page: of
Additional Power Feeds/End Caps Needed? Fill In Quantity, Additional Costs May Apply:
Project Notes:
Quick Ship Terms:
·  Orders Must be Received by 12pm EST
·  Quick Ship Fixtures are Interior Use Only.
·  Only Lengths of 500 Ft. or Less Can Be Ordered.
·  No Custom Modifications are Available, Only the Standard Qualifies.
·  Any Delays In Approvals May Void Quick Ship Possibility.
·  Errors/Omissions will be Sole Responsibility of Purchaser.
·  Additional Costs May Apply.
·  Minimum Orders Will Apply.
·  Subject to All Standard Approvals.
·  All Orders Subject to All Boca Terms and Conditions.
HPNLS-HO Order Terms:
· Lead Time: 10 Business Days After Approvals
· (1) Power feed and (1) Terminator Included per 43 feet
·  2 Clips included per less than 48” and 3 Clips included per on 48” & 96”
REV 12112024
TYPE QUANTITY
LENGTH
6” Increments COLOR OPTION OPTIC VOLTAGE MOUNTINGLOCATION LENS BODY OPTIONSFINISH
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS
HPNLS HO I QS